management of the Offeror has made certain assumptions that affect the amounts reported in the unaudited
pro forma consolidated financial statements. The unaudited pro forma consolidated financial statements are
not intended to be indicative of the results that would have actually occurred, had the events reflected therein
occurred on the dates indicated, and do not purport to project the future financial position of the Offeror.
Actual amounts recorded upon consummation of the transactions contemplated by the Offer will differ from
the unaudited pro forma consolidated financial statements. Any potential synergies that may be realized after
consummation of the Offer have been excluded from the unaudited pro forma consolidated financial
statements. Readers are cautioned to not place undue reliance on the unaudited pro forma consolidated
financial statements.

All amounts are in millions of Canadian dollars, except where noted.

A-1

Edgar Filing: SUNCOR ENERGY INC - Form F-80

55

Suncor Energy Inc.

Pro Forma Consolidated Statement of Net Earnings (Loss)

For the nine months ended September 30, 2015

(Unaudited)

($ millions) Suncor COS Reclassifications Notes

Pro
Forma

Adjustments

Pro Forma

Consolidated
Note 2

Revenues and Other Income
Operating revenues, net of royalties 22 709 1 831 (68) �  24 472
Crown royalties �  (68) 68 �  �
Other income 378 �  �  378

23 087 1 763 �  �  24 850

Expenses
Purchases of crude oil and products 8 917 �  237 �  9 154
Crude oil purchases and transportation �  287 (287) �  �
Operating, selling and general 6 384 1 037 100 �  7 521
Development �  73 (73) �  �
Administration �  18 (18) �  �
Transportation 807 �  50 �  857
Insurance �  9 (9) �  �
Depreciation, depletion, amortization
and impairment 3 971 379 �  4a 12 4 362
Exploration 411 �  �  �  411
Gain on disposal of assets (105) �  �  �  (105)
Foreign exchange loss �  262 (262) �  �
Financing expenses 2 061 100 262 4b (9) 2 414

22 446 2 165 �  3 24 614

Earnings (Loss) before Income Taxes 641 (402) �  (3) 236

Income Taxes
Current 818 �  �  �  818
Deferred (189) 86 �  4d (1) (104)

629 86 �  (1) 714

Net Earnings (Loss) 12 (488) �

Edgar Filing: SUNCOR ENERGY INC - Form F-80

56